Name Age Overall

Gender

Div

River to Sea Relay 92 Miles - Aug 4, Milford to Manasquan

Boys to Boardwalk 65/111
Babes to Waves 17/111
Over the Hill Runners 69/111
Hill Masters 71/111

Branchburg 5K - Aug 7, Branchburg

Ron Reitz 62 52/138

50/88

11/18
1/1

13/18
15/18

1/4

Clock

11:13:18
11:46:40
11:55:49
12:52:43

23:55

Chip

Pace

07:13.3
07:34.4
07:41.1
08:18.3

7:42

PLP

68.3%



